OSP Deep Terminal with Engineered TAPs
Features:
• Available in 2-port, 4-port, and 8-port TAP configurations
• Compact size for concealed applications and tight spaces
• IP65 rated and UV resistant enclosure for OSP deployments
• Connectorized Drop Ports, TAP Splitters, and Splice Tray
are pre-installed for immediate deployment
• Uses standard SC or LC connectorized drop cables or accepts

Pole Mount Wall Mount Strand Mount
OSP Deep Terminal with Engineered TAPs
Ordering Guide:
Example Ordering Code:
Order Code:   OTTD2408BF
Description: OSP DEEP TERMINAL BUTT SPLICE WITH 2-DROP PORTS FLAT AND 8DB TAP SC/APC
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
OTTDMP1 OSP DEEP TERMINAL MOUNTING BRACKET WALL/POLE
OTTDMC1 OSP DEEP TERMINAL MOUNTING BRACKET FOR CABLE STRAND
OTTDGNDKIT1 OSP DEEP TERMINAL GROUNDING KIT
Accessories:
TAP SPLITTER ORDERING GUIDE ON NEXT PAGE
Code TAP Value TAP Module Description
CODE FOR MODULES WITH 2-DROP PORTS
01 21 dB 99/1 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
02 19 dB 98/2 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
03 17 dB 97/3 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
04 15 dB 95/5 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
05 14 dB 94/6 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
06 12 dB 90/10 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
07 10 dB 80/20 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
08 8 dB 75/25 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
09 7 dB 70/30 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
10 5 dB 60/40 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
11 4 dB 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS - TERMINATOR TAP
CODE FOR MODULES WITH 4-DROP PORTS
12 21 dB 99/1 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
13 19 dB 98/2 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
14 17 dB 97/3 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
15 15 dB 95/5 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
16 13 dB 93/7 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
17 11 dB 90/10 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
18 10 dB 85/15 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
19 9 dB 80/20 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
20 7 dB 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS - TERMINATOR TAP
CODE FOR MODULES WITH 8-DROP PORTS
21 22 dB 99.5/0.5 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
22 21 dB 99/1 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
23 19 dB 98/2 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
24 17 dB 97/3 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
25 15 dB 95/5 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
26 14 dB 94/6 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
27 12 dB 90/10 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
28 11 dB 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS – TERMINATOR TAP
OSP Deep Terminal with Engineered TAPs
TAP Ordering Guide:
OSP Deep Terminal with Engineered TAPs
TAPS Optical Specifications:
PARAMETER UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Wavelength Range nm 1310±40 and 1550±40
Return Loss dB ≥ 50
Directivity dB ≥ 55
PDL dB ≤ 0.20
Insertion Loss for 2-Port TAPs Signal Port (THRU) Drop Ports
21dB dB ≤0.4 19.5~21.5